
Boise State () -vs- Montana ()
02/25/95 at Missoula, Montana (Dahlberg Arena)

 
 

 
 
Boise State 49

Montana 68

Date: 02/25/95
Attendance: 8276
Site: Missoula, Montana (Dahlberg Arena)
Referees: Cleo Robinson, Lorenzo Cotton

Score By Period 1 2 Total
Boise State 13 36 49
Montana 24 44 68

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Smith, Michelle 22 5-6 0-0 3-4 3-5 8 2 2 3 1 0 13
45 Guild, Verna 28 5-8 0-0 2-2 1-8 9 3 1 1 2 0 12
22 Schultz, Michelle 39 2-8 1-2 4-5 0-4 4 4 5 6 0 1 9
40 Perry, Kali 25 3-8 0-0 2-5 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 2 8
20 Berg, Wendy 23 2-6 1-3 1-2 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 0 6
25 Loveall, Lora 19 0-2 0-0 1-2 5-3 8 3 0 4 0 0 1
34 Brydges, Kim 24 0-7 0-3 0-2 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 1 0
30 Pierson, Deidre 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0
11 Lewis, Kellie 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 3 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 17-46 2-9 13-22 11-29 40 22 11 25 3 6 49

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 17-46   37.0 % 2-9   22.2 % 13-22   59.1 %

Technical Fouls: (1)
Loveall, Lora Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0

# Player GS MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Langton, Kristy 40 7-14 0-3 3-4 3-8 11 2 1 2 0 1 17
25 Morast, Lora 33 6-11 0-0 2-3 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 1 14
12 Sisco, Skyla 27 4-11 1-3 3-5 0-1 1 0 3 3 0 0 12
22 Brooks, Sherri 25 5-11 1-1 1-3 2-4 6 4 2 4 0 6 12
45 Hinrichs, Jodi 32 2-12 0-0 1-2 6-5 11 4 3 2 2 2 5
15 Koss, Greta 27 1-5 0-0 2-3 3-4 7 1 6 0 0 2 4
53 Kipp, Malia 11 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2
43 Bieber, Angella 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 McElmurry, Catie 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals - 200 26-67 2-7 14-22 19-25 44 17 15 12 2 13 68

Team Summary FG 3PT FT
Total 26-67   38.8 % 2-7   28.6 % 14-22   63.6 %

Technical Fouls: none Second Chance Points: 0 Scores Tied: 0 times(s) Points in the Paint: 0 Fast Break Points: 0
Lead Changed: 0 times(s) Points off Turnovers: 0 Bench Points: 0 Largest Lead: 0 0



First Half Box Score
Boise State 13

Montana 24

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Smith, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Guild, Verna 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Schultz, Michelle 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 Perry, Kali 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
20 Berg, Wendy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Loveall, Lora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
34 Brydges, Kim 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
30 Pierson, Deidre 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
11 Lewis, Kellie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Langton, Kristy 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 Morast, Lora 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
12 Sisco, Skyla 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 Brooks, Sherri 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
45 Hinrichs, Jodi 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
15 Koss, Greta 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 Kipp, Malia 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
43 Bieber, Angella 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
31 McElmurry, Catie 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
NaN NaN NaN



Second Half Box Score
Boise State 36

Montana 44

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
42 Smith, Michelle 22 5-6 0-0 3-4 3-5 8 2 2 3 1 0 13
45 Guild, Verna 28 5-8 0-0 2-2 1-8 9 3 1 1 2 0 12
22 Schultz, Michelle 39 2-8 1-2 4-5 0-4 4 4 5 6 0 1 9
40 Perry, Kali 25 3-8 0-0 2-5 0-2 2 2 0 1 0 2 8
20 Berg, Wendy 23 2-6 1-3 1-2 0-1 1 1 2 1 0 0 6
25 Loveall, Lora 19 0-2 0-0 1-2 5-3 8 3 0 4 0 0 1
34 Brydges, Kim 24 0-7 0-3 0-2 1-3 4 2 1 3 0 1 0
30 Pierson, Deidre 13 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 3 0 1 0
11 Lewis, Kellie 7 0-1 0-1 0-0 0-1 1 3 0 3 0 1 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 1-2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 17-46 2-9 13-22 11-29 40 22 11 25 3 6 49
37.0 % 22.2 % 59.1 %

# Player MIN FG 3PT FT ORB-DRB REB PF A TO BLK STL PTS
23 Langton, Kristy 40 7-14 0-3 3-4 3-8 11 2 1 2 0 1 17
25 Morast, Lora 33 6-11 0-0 2-3 2-2 4 4 0 0 0 1 14
12 Sisco, Skyla 27 4-11 1-3 3-5 0-1 1 0 3 3 0 0 12
22 Brooks, Sherri 25 5-11 1-1 1-3 2-4 6 4 2 4 0 6 12
45 Hinrichs, Jodi 32 2-12 0-0 1-2 6-5 11 4 3 2 2 2 5
15 Koss, Greta 27 1-5 0-0 2-3 3-4 7 1 6 0 0 2 4
53 Kipp, Malia 11 1-3 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 2 0 1 0 1 2
43 Bieber, Angella 4 0-0 0-0 2-2 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
31 McElmurry, Catie 1 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
TM TEAM 0 0-0 0-0 0-0 3-1 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 200 26-67 2-7 14-22 19-25 44 17 15 12 2 13 68
38.8 % 28.6 % 63.6 %


